INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7582

INSTITUTION NAME: SUPERNOVA SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

7582-E-5-2646

7582-E-5-2647
7582-E-5-2648
7582-E-5-2649
7582-E-5-2650

7582-E-5-2651
7582-E-5-2652
7582-E-5-2653
7582-E-5-2654

7582-E-5-2655
7582-E-5-2656
7582-E-5-2657

7582-E-5-2658
7582-E-5-2659

7582-E-5-2660

7582-E-5-2661
7582-E-5-2662
7582-E-5-2663
7582-E-5-2664
7582-E-5-2665

7582-E-5-2666
7582-E-5-2667
7582-E-5-2668
7582-E-5-2669
7582-E-5-2670
7582-E-5-2671
7582-E-6-2672
7582-E-6-2673
7582-E-6-2674

M. ABDULLAH SALMAN

ANZISH FAISAL
SAMEEN ADIL
ANFAAL ZAHEER
SHANTA GURMANI

MAHA

NOOR UL HUDA AWAN
FATIMA NADEEM
SENADA SABAJ AZEEM

ZUFASH JILANI
BURHAN SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
IRFAN

M. MUSTAFA ALI KHAN

CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD
SHAZAIN

MUHAMMAD MAHD
GHUFRAN

RAAHIM HUMAYUN MALIK
SYED MUSA AL JALALY
SYEDA HADIA FATIMA
IBRAHIM BILAL KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER ALI

KHAN

SOHA KHATTAK

ARSAM REHMAN
MUHAMMAD BIN TALAT
NYLE MUSTAFA BANGASH
HAJRA ZAKA

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAIM WASEEM

MOHAMMAD HADI UMAR
MEZGHAAN REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI
KHAN KHIUJI

FAISAL AZAM KHAN
ADIL SHAH NAWAZ
SAAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GURMANI

GHULAM ASGHAR ABBASI
NAVEED UL ISLAM AWAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AZEEM UL
HAQ MINHAS

AHSAN JILANI
SHAHZAD AHMED
IRFAN HAMEED

ROMAN KHAN BANGASH

CHAUDHRY ADNAN
MUBARAK

ANIQA BATOOL

HUMAYUN MALIK

SYED ZUBAIR AL JALALY
SHEHZADA YASIR AMMAR
BILAL AFZAL KHOKHAR
ALMAS ALl KHAN

DANISH ASGHAR ALI

UMER REHMAN

TALAT HAYAT KHAN

FAHAD BASHIR BANGASH
SAFLAIN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
WASEEM YOUSAF

UMAR SHAFIQ

ALl REHMAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90

90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

90
90
90

90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

70

50
47
54
47

54
42
50
42

42
32
54

18
35

54

47
43
42
66
33

46
54
46
45
50
43
44
59
46

77.78%

55.56%
52.22%
60.00%
52.22%

60.00%
46.67%
55.56%
46.67%

46.67%
35.56%
60.00%

20.00%
38.89%

60.00%

52.22%
47.78%
46.67%
73.33%
36.67%

51.11%
60.00%
51.11%
50.00%
55.56%
47.78%
48.89%
65.56%
51.11%
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ROLL NO

7582-E-6-2675
7582-E-6-2676
7582-E-6-2677
7582-E-6-2678
7582-E-6-2679
7582-E-6-2680
7582-E-6-2681
7582-E-6-2682
7582-E-6-2683
7582-E-6-2684
7582-E-6-2685

7582-E-6-2686
7582-E-6-2687

7582-E-6-2688

7582-E-6-2689
7582-E-6-2690
7582-E-6-2691
7582-E-6-2692
7582-E-6-2693
7582-E-7-2694
7582-E-7-2695

7582-E-7-2696
7582-E-7-2697
7582-E-7-2698
7582-E-7-2699

7582-E-7-2700

7582-E-7-2701
7582-E-7-2702
7582-E-7-2703
7582-E-7-2704
7582-E-7-2705
7582-E-7-2706
7582-E-7-2708
7582-E-7-2710

STUDENT NAME
ESHAL SAMI
MANHA FARAZ
ARSH NAEEM
HAFSA RABBANI
ZAHRA FAISAL SYED
AYESHA MUBEEN
IZZA IMRAN
ANAYA AAMIR
ESSA BILAL
SOHAIB HABIB

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
QADIR

SYED NAD-E-ALY

MUHAMMAD AHMED
CHATTHA

SYED MUHAMMAD HADI
HASSAN NAQVI

UMAR ALEEM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ADNAN
MAYSAAN ABDULLAH

SYED RAYYAN KAZMI
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MAHEEN SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN
CHAUDHRY

HUZAIFAH IRFAN
MOMINA RAZA SADOZAI
ANAMTAA NAEEM
HIJAB KHETRAN

AYESHA MUHAMMAD
NASEER

RAMSHA SHAHERYAR
RAZA MAHMOOD

SYED ZAKARYA ALl
MUSTAFA AQSAM OMAR
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
MUHAMMAD BIN ARSHAD
SALAAR KHAN

MARYAM ZAKA

FATHER NAME
SAMIULLAH KHAN
FARAZ AHMED
NAEEM KHAN
INAAM RABBANI
FAISAL SAEED SYED
MUBEEN AHMED
IMRAN SHAUKAT
AAMIR RASHID
BILAL AFZAL KHOKHAR
SHOUKAT HABIB
ZAHIDA RAFIQ

SYED ALY RAZA
WAQAR MANZOOR

SYED MEHDI HASSAN NAQVI

FADIL ALEEM
HUMAIRA ASLAM
FAHAD ABDULLAH
SYED SHAHZAD KAZMI
MOHAMMAD SAJJAD
FAIQ SARWAR

CH. ALLAH BAKHSH

DR. RANA IRFAN
KASHIF RAZA
MUHAMMAD NAEEMULLAH

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
KHETRAN

MUHAMMAD NASEER

SHAHERYAR ALI CHOUDHRY
ASAD MAHMOOD

SYED NAWAZ ALl

AQSAM OMAR

FARRUKH REHAN

ARSHAD AYYUB JADOON
TUFAIL KHAN YOUSAFZAI
SAFLAIN HAIDER

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

50
54
46
38
47
46
62
46
54
74
44

51
42

47

50
46
62
78
38
60
42

43
58
54
42

70

54
54
41
39
55
56
42
58

55.56%
60.00%
51.11%
42.22%
52.22%
51.11%
68.89%
51.11%
60.00%
82.22%
48.89%

56.67%
46.67%

52.22%

55.56%
51.11%
68.89%
86.67%
42.22%
66.67%
46.67%

47.78%
64.44%
60.00%
46.67%

77.78%

60.00%
60.00%
45.56%
43.33%
61.11%
62.22%
46.67%
64.44%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 63
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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